www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/22/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Type Count /
Night Light
Voltage Material Lens
035 35W 27 2700K CL Ceiling Y Yes SS 304 Stainless UR Urethane
042 42W 35 3500K WL Wall N No P1 SS Powder Coat Black PC Polycarbonate

4X .32” THRU
13.50”
22.25”
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/22/25 | Page  4
IRONCLAD®  VR PRO
Product Length Width Height Weight
VR Pro 15.875” 15.625” 4.75” 8lbs
VR Pro With PJ Plate 26” 15” 5” 20lbs
Items Shipped Seperately Length Width Height Weight
JB Surface Box Kit 15.875” 15.625” 4.75” 8lbs
CB Corner Box Kit 10.25” 10.25” 14.5” 7lbs
C3 Corner Box Kit (wide) 16.25” 16.25” 14.25” 10lbs
PK Plate Bulk Order - sent stacked fashion via pallet.
Shipping Dimensions
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
6W 2700K 324 VR PRO 6W NIGHT LIGHT 2700K CCT ON 277VAC VR-6W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 2700K 2924 VR PRO 35W 2700K CCT ON 277VAC VR-35W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 3000K 3018 VR PRO 35W 3000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-35W-3000K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 4000K 3235 VR PRO 35W 4000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-35W-4000K-UR-277VAC.ies
35W 5000K 3235 VR PRO 35W 5000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-35W-5000K-UR-277VAC.ies
42W 2700K 3606 VR PRO 42W 2700K CCT ON 277VAC VR-42W-2700K-UR-277VAC.ies
42W 3000K 3736 VR PRO 42W 3000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-42W-3000K-UR-277VAC.ies
42W 4000K 4060 VR PRO 42W 4000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-42W-4000K-UR-277VAC.ies
42W 5000K 3750 VR PRO 42W 5000K CCT ON 277VAC VR-42W-5000K-UR-277VAC.ies
Operating Characteristics 277 VAC
Watt CCT Lumens Description IES File
6W 2700K 447 VR PRO 6W NIGHT LIGHT 2700K CCT ON 120VAC VR-6W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 2700K 2700 VR PRO 35W 2700K CCT ON 120VAC VR-35W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 3000K 2788 VR PRO 35W 3000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-35W-3000K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 4000K 2976 VR PRO 35W 4000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-35W-4000K-UR-120VAC.ies
35W 5000K 2918 VR PRO 35W 5000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-35W-5000K-UR-120VAC.ies
42W 2700K 3195 VR PRO 42W 2700K CCT ON 120VAC VR-42W-2700K-UR-120VAC.ies
42W 3000K 3320 VR PRO 42W 3000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-42W-3000K-UR-120VAC.ies
42W 4000K 3617 VR PRO 42W 4000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-42W-4000K-UR-120VAC.ies
42W 5000K 3455 VR PRO 42W 5000K CCT ON 120VAC VR-42W-5000K-UR-120VAC.ies
Operating Characteristics 120 VAC
Operational Data